Up to 10 external phone lines or
SIP trunk
Up to 100 internal emergency
phone lines
Multiple concurrent calls
Line hunting for external lines
All or group call capabilities
Key switch to silence audible

IP system and is responsible for all call-routing and monitoring the health of the network.
Each WebbSafe-300 system requires at least one WEX-301.
Ordering Information
WEX-301-00 Exchange Module Unhoused, 6.5”Wx4”Hx2”D
WEX-301-WM Exchange Module Wall mount housed with brushed stainless steel
faceplate: 15”W x 4”H
WEX-301-RM Exchange Module Rack mount housed with brushed stainless steel
faceplate: 17”W x 4”H
:(;-���-:0
WEX User Interface:
The WEX-301 is responsible for handling
call-routing and monitoring all the
devices connected to the network. Its
bilingual GUI provides access to a set of
features such as: Access to IP Cameras